

Dispenser
Placement Program and
Performance Guarantee

Our upscale designs upgrade the image of your washroom while improving hygiene, reducing waste, and saving money



Dispenser Program

Placement Made Easy

Solaris Paper® is committed to providing systems and programs that enable our distributor partners to operate more efficiently. The LoCor® dispenser placement program is designed to make placing our dispensing systems easy. We have established a dispenser placement program that eliminates unnecessary paper work, provides a simple, low-cost means for distributors to place dispensers, and offers a comprehensive dispenser performance guarantee.

Performance Guarantee Details

Ensuring High Quality Standards

Solaris Paper® is so confident that our LoCor dispensing systems will meet your high quality standards that we guarantee their performance. These advanced dispensing systems have been designed and engineered to function consistently and reliably. We put our dispensers through a battery of tests to ensure quality and performance.

LoCor high capacity dispensing systems will be free from significant defects in material and/or workmanship, and will materially conform to Solaris Paper's published specifications in effect as of the date of manufacture.

Program Registration Requirement

Online Dispenser Registration

All qualifying end-user accounts are required to register their dispensers at SolarisPaper.com to activate the dispenser warranty and qualify for the dispenser performance guarantee. This registration process is critical to ensure that all of our dispensers are warranty protected and provide security to our distributors and end-user customers. Through our system performance guarantee, we give our customers confidence that implementing the dispensing system was a smart and safe decision. See the reverse or visit SolarisPaper.com for official guarantee rules, conditions, and further details.

If your LoCor dispensing system fails to provide reliable dispensing when operated within normal use conditions, installed properly and used with our LoCor towel and tissue products, we'll repair or replace the dispenser (at our sole option) free of charge.

Technical Services: Solaris Paper has a professional dispenser technical support team available to handle questions and issues. We're ready to provide help whenever you need it. For assistance, contact the Dispenser Support Team directly by phone at 1-920-940-8904 or e-mail: dispensers@solarispaper.com.

The LoCor® Promise



More Product and Less Waste with our high-capacity Towel and Tissue Products

- > Smaller core bath tissue allows for a minimum 100% more product on each roll versus standard bath tissue
- > Reduce labor costs through fewer roll replacements
- > Smaller core means less product/packaging waste
- > High-quality products meet LEED requirements*
 - * Reference EQc7 of LEED EBOM 2014 (v4) and IEQc3.3 of LEED EBOM 2009 (v3).

LoCor Product Guarantee

Satisfactory, Sustainable Towels and Tissue



Our LoCor towel and tissue products have been designed and manufactured using high quality Rapidly Renewable Fiber (RRF), which makes a whiter, brighter, softer and greener paper product. We provide some of the finest towel and tissue products in the world, helping you earn LEED points and backed by our commitment to zero deforestation.



If you are not completely satisfied with our paper, for any reason, we will replace the product or provide a full refund of the purchase price. The LoCor guarantee is limited to the replacement cost of the affected paper product.

Remedies and Limitations of Liabilities

Guarantee Details

Solaris Paper's sole liability under the terms and conditions of the LoCor Dispenser Performance Guarantee is repair or credit for the dispenser type submitted (replacement). Only one dispenser category claim will be accepted. Solaris Paper requires return of the defective dispenser before a claim is evaluated for approval.

Solaris Paper's sole liability under the terms and conditions of the LoCor Towel or Tissue Product Guarantee is credit or replacement of the LoCor product. Solaris Paper requires samples of the defective product before a claim is evaluated for approval and possible return of unused defective product.

Solaris Paper will not be responsible for, nor does this guarantee extend to, any consequential or incidental damages or expenses of any kind or nature, regardless of the nature thereof, including without limitation injury to persons or property, loss of use of the products, loss of goodwill, loss of profits, or any other contingent liabilities of any kind or character alleged to be the cause of loss or damage to the purchaser. "THE GUARANTEE SET FORTH HEREIN IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, WHICH WARRANTIES ARE HEREBY SPECIFICALLY DISCLAIMED."

